Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

s s s Mad i oy (s s

= i BS ( ala (S (e ealise S5 S e M ) (o) (e S s,

L)S‘J‘)lAJwA/\uSM‘Ah‘émﬂ‘sad‘)wa)aweké/\ﬂﬁ)éﬂ‘)idA;\A

L&g&bﬁ\;\)gﬁdﬁuf‘;‘wﬁﬂﬁja}«»ﬁlﬁ)&_

=S (S s ) Gl G paa,

s 2 me et i e Gaall (i G s,

=il Slgie M d) ) e i i) G paas,

Sty b op G,

L ad S8 e i il oy Gl () & puas,

deu\sd:dhﬁﬂ‘;»JdJ&dmwl el s O puias,

:‘g)é&‘)\)aCﬁ&‘)dﬁ‘&dﬁ&‘m‘)g‘)&dmﬁdwﬂ‘ ah(a&l)».a;

B el g (S e Mah i) in ) (tine (o oLl s,

deuls/.jcﬁll/:tm‘)@)&g?u|

E‘A#wa:#uﬁﬁcéhi&lwajk}\&w&?hlﬁ)m

Answers Choice
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